
MADE BY SWEDEN

The New

Volvo XC60



Personal Registration
Registration fee
Road Tax 1 year

Company Registration
Registration fee
Road tax 1 year

Ownership endorsement fee

Recommended Selling Price without Insurance

Recommended Selling Price without Insurance

Selling price (incl. excise duty)
Number plate

Peninsular Malaysia Price

Nett Selling Price (excl. 6% GST)

6% GST
Nett Selling Price (incl. 6% GST)

Tyre size
Service Intervals (km)
Fuel tank capacity (litres)
Kerb weight (kg)

Others

Engine
No. of cylinder / Valves per cylinder
Capacity (cc)
Maximum power (hp)
Maximum torque (Nm)
Transmission type

Maximum speed (km/h)
Acceleration, 0-100 km/h (s)
Fuel consumption - combined cycle (litres/100km)
CO  emission - combined cycle (g/km)

XC60 T8 Twin Engine Inscription Plus (CBU)

300.00
427.60

500.00
427.60

50.00

373,888.00

374,088.00

RM

351,858.11
180.00

21,122.29

352,038.11

373,160.40

235/55R19
20,000

50
2148

4 / 4
1969
407
640

8-speed auto, 
Geartronic

230
5.3
2.1
49

The New Volvo XC60

www.volvocars.com/my

VOLVO CAR MALAYSIA (482430-K) • Authorised Dealers: 

•  KUALA LUMPUR  •  CLEAR MARQUE (Jalan Kuching 03-6250 0422)  •  FEDERAL AUTO CARS (Federal Highway 03-2260 1411)  •  SISMA AUTO (Jalan Bukit Bintang 03-2166 5155)  

•  SELANGOR  •  FEDERAL AUTO CARS (Glenmarie 03-5569 4880)  •  PENANG  •  FEDERAL AUTO CARS (Jalan Sungai Pinang 04-281 7300)  •  iROLL AUTO (Juru Auto-City 04-508 0888)  

•  JOHOR  •  FEDERAL AUTO CARS (Johor Bahru 07-237 7300)  •  SABAH  •  ANGKATAN HEBAT (Kota Kinabalu 088-485 544)

Note: Prices quoted are exclusive of insurance. Prices quoted are subject to change without prior notice. Model specifications and colours may differ from those 
shown in leaflet. Images are shown with optional accessories. For further details, please refer to your nearest authorised dealer. * Terms and conditions apply. 
Effective Date: January 2018.

YEARS WARRANTY*5


