



VOLVO XC60

MADE BY SWEDEN



## THE NEW VOLVO XC60

Engine	XC60 T8 Twin Engine Inscription Plus (CBU)
No. of cylinder / Valves per cylinder	4 / 4
Capacity (cc)	1969
Maximum power (hp)	407
Maximum torque (Nm)	640
Transmission type	8-speed auto,
	Geartronic
Maximum speed (km/h)	230
Acceleration, 0-100 km/h (s)	5.3
Fuel consumption - combined cycle (litres/100km)	2.1
CO <sub>2</sub> emission - combined cycle (g/km)	49
Others	
Tyre size	235/55R19
Service Intervals (km)	20,000
Fuel tank capacity (litres)	50
Kerb weight (kg)	2148
Peninsular Malaysia Price	RM
Selling price (incl. excise duty)	351,858.11
Number plate	180.00
Nett Selling Price (excl. 6% GST)	352,038.11
6% GST	21,122.29
Nett Selling Price (incl. 6% GST)	373,160.40
Personal Registration	
Registration fee	300.00
Road Tax 1 year	427.60
Recommended Selling Price without Insurance	373,888.00
Company Registration	
Registration fee	500.00
Road tax 1 year	427.60
Recommended Selling Price without Insurance	374,088.00

## **5** YEARS WARRANTY\*

Note: Prices quoted are exclusive of insurance. Prices quoted are subject to change without prior notice. Model specifications and colours may differ from those shown in leaflet. Images are shown with optional accessories. For further details, please refer to your nearest authorised dealer. \* Terms and conditions apply. **Effective Date: January 2018.** 

www.volvocars.com/my

## VOLVO CAR MALAYSIA (482430-K) • Authorised Dealers:

- KUALA LUMPUR CLEAR MARQUE (Jalan Kuching 03-6250 0422) FEDERAL AUTO CARS (Federal Highway 03-2260 1411) SISMA AUTO (Jalan Bukit Bintang 03-2166 5155)
- SELANGOR FEDERAL AUTO CARS (Glenmarie 03-5569 4880) PENANG FEDERAL AUTO CARS (Jalan Sungai Pinang 04-281 7300) iROLL AUTO (Juru Auto-City 04-508 0888)
- JOHOR FEDERAL AUTO CARS (Johor Bahru 07-237 7300) SABAH ANGKATAN HEBAT (Kota Kinabalu 088-485 544)